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U11 Niveau 3 / Autre Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe J

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024
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... 
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63794.1

64540.1

64541.1

63799.1

63800.1

63801.1

63791.1

63796.1

63797.1

63798.1

63802.1

63803.1

63804.1

63810.1

64543.1

64544.1

63806.1

63811.1

63812.1

63813.1

Compiegne Atletico C 1

Lamotte Breuil Sc 2

Compiegne Atletico C 1

Compiegne La Croix 1

Compiegne La Croix 1

Compiegne La Croix 2

Lamotte Breuil Sc 1

Le Plessis Brion Us 2

Le Plessis Brion Us 2

Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

Bethisy Fc 2

Bethisy Fc 2

Bethisy Fc 3

Compiegne La Croix 2

Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

Compiegne La Croix 2

Lamotte Breuil Sc 1

Lamotte Breuil Sc 2

Lamotte Breuil Sc 2

Le Plessis Brion Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lamotte Breuil Sc 2

Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Compiegne La Croix 2

Bethisy Fc 2

Bethisy Fc 2

Chevrieres Grand 3

Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

Bethisy Fc 3

Bethisy Fc 3

Bethisy Fc 3

Chevrieres Grand 3

Chevrieres Grand 3

Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Compiegne Atletico C 1

Le Plessis Brion Us 2

Compiegne La Croix 1

Compiegne La Croix 1

Bethisy Fc 2 Bethisy Fc 3 Chevrieres Grand 3 Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Compiegne Atletico C 1 Compiegne La Croix 1 Compiegne La Croix 2 Lamotte Breuil Sc 1

Lamotte Breuil Sc 2 Le Plessis Brion Us 2 Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

528

COMPIEGNE ATLETICO C

JEUNESSE SPORTIVE AG

LAMOTTE BREUIL SC

PLESSIS BRION US

BETHISY FC

JEUNESSE SPORTIVE AG

LAMOTTE BREUIL SC

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

29932767

30012474

30012475

29932772

29932773

29932774

29932764

29932769

29932770

29932771

29932807

29932808

29932809

29932815

30012477

30012478

29932811

29932816

29932817

29932818

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024
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63818.1

64546.1

64547.1

63814.1

63815.1

63816.1

63821.1

63823.1

63824.1

63825.1

Lamotte Breuil Sc 1

Lamotte Breuil Sc 1

Bethisy Fc 3

Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

Compiegne La Croix 1

Compiegne La Croix 1

Lamotte Breuil Sc 2

Le Plessis Brion Us 2

Le Plessis Brion Us 2

Bethisy Fc 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Bethisy Fc 3

Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Chiry Ourscamp Fc 1

Chevrieres Grand 3

Le Plessis/Clairoix 3

Chevrieres Grand 3

Compiegne La Croix 2

Bethisy Fc 2

Compiegne Atletico C 1

Compiegne Atletico C 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BETHISY FC

JEUNESSE SPORTIVE AG

LAMOTTE BREUIL SC

PLESSIS BRION US

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

29932823

30012480

30012481

29932819

29932820

29932821

29932826

29932843

29932844

29932845

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller


